
WALSH RD

TR
AI

L 
4

J4A3O8 A6M6 G0

J6

G0

A6

MD6

J3 O2

MD1

MD6

G0

Z0

MD3

MD1

MD6

A2

Z0

U0

A3 UM1 Z0 UM3J7 MD9

M2

MD1

MD3

J6

MC6

A6

A6

3105

4137

Middle
Branch

Big Creek

µ

0 0.25 0.5
Miles

C72-971

25, 26

Drafted & Reviewed:  12/16/2024   Halabut

Approved Methods:

Trench & plant RP, with additional
treatments that may include chopping,
herbicide and pre-commercial thinning.

Grayling Crawford

Additional Instructions & Notes

Internal Review Comments
Rec

Water
Arch
MNFI

Prescription

Michigan Department of Natural Resources - Forest Resources Division

FOREST TREATMENT PROPOSAL

Cover Type
  Objective: Acres:

Stand(s)

YOEComp

Harvest Completed By:

Timber Sale Number:

SectionsRangeTown

FTP#

CountyForest Management Unit

Leave open the mapped traversable road.  There are two retention islands within the
treatment area, and there is private directly adjacent to the West. This sale was cut in 2019
and elk and deer browse have negatively impacted natural regeneration. The site has
seedlings and saplings varying from 3-10' tall throughout; also, standard chipping and stump
specs were not utilized in the original sale contract (72-041-16).

PRIVATE

Planted RP

none w/in 500 ft

none w/in 500 ft

N/A

None w/in treatment area. Pale Agoseris has known hits to the east adjacent to Big Creek.

28N 01W

N/A

2024

289

14

2025

71.4

Stand 14
71.4 acres

Planting Area

Uncut Island

Forest Road

LEGEND

Non-DNR Road

2026 YOE Sale

Survey Corner+


