Michigan I		Department of Natural Resources - Forest Resources Division FOREST TREATMENT PROPOSAL				FTP#	C72-971
Forest Management Unit		County	Timber Sale N	lumber: N	/A	Comp 289	2025 YOE
Grayling		Crawford	Harvest Comp	leted By:	2024	Stand(s) 14	
Town Range 28N 01W	Sections 25, 26		Cover Type Objective:	Plante	ed RP	Acres: 71.	4
	Ad	ditional Instruction	ns & Notes			Pre	scription
Leave open the mapped traversable road. There are two retention islands within the treatment area, and there is private directly adjacent to the West. This sale was cut in 2019 and elk and deer browse have negatively impacted natural regeneration. The site has seedlings and saplings varying from 3-10' tall throughout; also, standard chipping and stump specs were not utilized in the original sale contract (72-041-16).						Approved Methods:  Trench & plant RP, with additional treatments that may include chopping, herbicide and pre-commercial thinning.	
Rec none w/in 500 ft						nerbiciae ana pro	e commercial timining.
Water none w/in 500 ft						1	
Arch N/A						]	
MNFI None w/in treatment area. Pale Agoseris has known hits to the east adjacent to Big Creek.							
Drafted & Reviewed: 12/16/2024 Halabut							i
LEGEND		A3			UM1	J7 \	Z0 MD3 UM3 Middle
Planting Area						X h	Branch
Uncut Island						A PROCE	Big Creek \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
2026 YOE Sale							1,-
- Forest Road						J3 ,	02
Non-DNR Road					33	Z0 Z0	
♦ Survey Corner						JIRAIL	
N	)	A6		/ /			
W E 4137					$\mathcal{I}$	1/3	
S	/			/		{	A2 \
	3105			/	<b>\</b> .	MD1	MD1
					1		
		/		7-7	_/		
J6	J6						20
				/~ ~~	)	\	
	S. C.		M2				<u> </u>
,	J. Comments					/i	
					MD3		
				X		/i/	\ \ \ \ \ \
	PRIVATE	<b>\rightarrow</b>		St	and 14	\	
			(		.4 acres	\  j	
			 			\	MD3
					\	•	
					MD6		
					;  \	UO	
	ž		1		(	!	MC6
0	)	0.25		0.5	(	•	
		0.20		Miles 3	-1,	M6 G0	A6 J4
		, 00	/			mo py	1 171, 1